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ŁĄCZNIE

1 Joanna Tłuszcz 75 70 145

2 Krzysztof Leśniak 55 80 135

3 Tomasz Zelek 60 60 120

4 Krzysztof Wójcik 50 65 115

Michał Ziębicki 100 100

Michał Kaźmierczak 100 100

Zuzanna Gowin 95 95

Sławomir Uchwat 95 95

Jan Vinckier 90 90

Aleksandra Cebulak 90 90

Łukasz Koza 85 85

Antoni Strzałkowski 85 85

13 Leszek Gramza 80 80

14 Robert Uchwat 75 75

15 Marcin Bętkowski 70 70

16 Stanisław Przedpełski 65 65

17 Hubert Kostrzewski 55 55

18 Agnieszka Olszewska 45 45

19 Andrzej Głoskowski 40 40
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1 Natalia Koziarowska 65 95 160

2 Kamila Rokita 80 70 150

3 Stanisław Przedpełski 25 100 125

4 Izabela Grochowina 50 65 115

5 Jan Vinckier 100 100

6 Marcin Bętkowski 95 95

Juraj Koprivnak 90 90

Krzysztof Mazur 90 90
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Adam Grzegorzewski 85 85

Aleksandra Szary 0 85 85

11 Jarosław Koziarowski 80 80

Andrzej Głoskowski 75 75

Janina Strzłkowska 75 75

14 Łukasz Krajewski 70 70

Julia Michalska 0 60 60

Michał Ziębicki 60 60

Agnieszka Olszewska 55 55

Cezary Kalinowski 55 55

Monika Grundkowska 50 50

Zuzanna Nowakowska 35 15 50

Julia Jaglarz 45 45

Antoni Strzałkowski 45 45

Maciej Kostrzewski 15 25 40

Agnieszka Nurkowska 40 40

Bartosz Szewczyk 40 40

26 Paulina Wielgórska 35 35

Zbigniew Kostrzewski 30 30

Grzegorz Nowak 0 30 30

Robert Uchwat 20 20

Hubert Kostrzewski 20 20

31 Jacek Zagor 15 15

Anastazja Broniatowska 10 10

Beniamin Drozd 10 10

Albert Ornat 5 5

Joanna Pomiankowska 5 5
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1 Maciej Stopa 70 65 135

Leszek Gramza 100 100
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Łukasz Kut 100 100

Stanisław Przedpełski 95 95

Tomasz Wójtowicz 95 95

Grzegorz Nowak 90 90

Krzysztof Leśniak 90 90

Małgorzata Krzeczowska 85 85

Juraj Koprivnak 85 85

Monika Grundkowska 80 80

Michalina Szmytka 80 80

Małgorzata Ćwikło 75 75

Dobrosława Janasik 75 75

14 Zuzanna Nowakowska 70 70

15 Łukasz Krajewski 65 65

Anna Czuba 60 60

Ewa Binasik-Hapkiewicz 60 60

Katarzyna Kawa 55 55

Jan Vinckier 55 55

Marcin Bętkowski 50 50

Bartosz Kut 50 50

Krzysztof Mazur 45 45

Łukasz Sordyl 45 45

Katarzyna Ordys 40 40

Klaudia Suchożebrska 40 40

Paweł Piątkowski 10 25 35

Anna Małkowska 35 35

Małgorzata Jaroszyńska 35 35

29 Alicja Ciarczyńska 30 30

30 Iwona Strzałkowska 25 25

Kinga Czekaj 20 20

Kevin Nagórka 20 20

Piotr Ciołczyk 15 15

Joanna Pomiankowska 15 15

35 Tomasz Plewa 10 10
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Dominik Słodczyk 5 5

Julia Ostrowska 5 5
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1 Olga Skrobacz 95 100 195

2 Amelia Gramza 100 100

3 Natalia Stefańska 95 95

Zuzanna Jarocka 90 90

Nadia Kuźma 90 90
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